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Class 1: Mini ODE (20-30cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
PC D Level 
2012
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	35
	Izzy Fitzgerald
	BamBam
	30.67
	0
	40.0
	70.67
	4th 

	31
	Daisy Jeans
	Blueberry bear
	31.15
	0
	0
	31.15
	3rd =

	15
	Oscar Meeres-Barrow
	Del Boy
	31.15
	0
	0
	31.15
	3rd =

	12
	Penelope Field
	Megan
	29.0
	0
	0
	29.0
	1st 

	11
	William Field
	Tessy
	30.33
	0
	0
	38.33
	2nd 

	9
	Catherine Ambross
	Popcorn
	47.69
	4
	W/D
	R
	R

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 2: Intro ODE (40cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD 
Intro B
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 3: Novice ODE (50cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD
Intro C
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	24
	Elizabeth Savill
	Major Franko
	38.48
	0
	20
	58.48
	3rd  

	18
	Andrew Chalmers-Brown
	Oscar Sunset
	33.91
	0
	0
	33.91
	1st 

	32
	Rosie Jeans
	RSPCA Worzel
	38.48
	0
	0
	38.48
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 4: Novice Plus ODE (60cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD Prelim 1 2024)
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	30
	Harry Jeans
	Corderry MIlly
	35.2
	0
	0
	35.2
	1st 

	17
	Amy Heard
	Ibleo
	39.0
	20
	E
	E
	E

	14
	Archie Meeres-Barrow
	Prince
	41.4
	4
	0
	45.4
	3rd 

	13
	Helen Roe
	Corclough Jessica
	33.00
	4
	0
	37.0
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 5: Intermediate ODE (70cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD Prelim 1
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	19
	Darran George
	Mr Grey
	39.8
	4
	0
	43.8
	2nd 

	10
	Lilly Humphries
	Otto
	39.4
	4
	0
	43.4
	1st 

	7
	Karina Chopra
	Oscars Point
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 6: Open ODE (80cm)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD Prelim 2
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	34
	Katie Costello
	Velvet Teddy
	30.87
	8
	0
	38.87
	1st 

	21
	Charlotte Starkey
	Classic Top Gossip Girl
	39.56
	0
	0
	39.56
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 7: Open Plus ODE (85cm Plus)
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR BD Prelim 2
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	55
	Rosie Fuller
	MIGH PEBBLES
	32.61
	0
	W/D
	R
	R

	2
	May Mustoe
	Bridge House Napoleon
	40.0
	4
	N/S
	R
	R

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 8: 20-30cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	51
	9.25
	Amelia Burles
	Thistledown Indiana Jones
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D

	4
	9.28
	Ellie-Rose Berry
	Primrose
	40
	24.69
	2nd 

	65
	
	Fin Moorly
	Valty Patiance
	20
	31.41
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 9: 40cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	67
	9.45
	Vicky Field
	Chester
	100
	33.06
	3rd

	68
	
	Sharon Payne
	Billy
	0
	26.41
	1st

	65
	
	Fin Moorly
	Valty Patiance
	20
	28.13
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 10: 50cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	47
	10.05
	Ruby Powell (J)
	Rodney
	20
	12.44
	4th Q

	54
	10.07
	Samantha Cooke (S)
	Lady sparrow
	0
	12.37
	1st Q

	45
	10.09
	Katherine Cooke (S)
	Fabulous
	R
	R
	R

	26
	10.11
	Charlotte Law (S)
	Mayhem
	0
	16.03
	2nd Q

	20
	10.13
	Jade Peart (S)
	Black Jack
	0
	16
	3rd Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 11: 60cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	43
	10.23
	Abigail Mehsen (J)
	Coco Chanel
	20
	10.00
	4th Q

	41
	10.25
	Ava Mogan (J)
	Ella
	20
	22.25
	

	16
	10.27
	Sofia Ellis (J)
	Sunny
	20
	12.50
	5th Q

	6
	10.29
	Olivia Stainthorpe (J)
	Sam
	0
	15.10
	2nd Q

	52
	10.31
	Melissa Burles (S)
	Hero
	0
	13.15
	1st Q

	33
	10.33
	Suzy Richardson (S)
	Sigara
	20
	14.19
	6th Q

	5
	10.35
	Lavinia Maxwell-Brown (S)
	Touch of Irish Silver
	0
	16.54
	3rd Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 12: Mini Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	8
	10.50
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	0
	15.69
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 13: Mini Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	Mane attraction
	
	
	

	46
	11.00
	Kerrie Clarke
	Ruby
	0
	14.91
	1st 

	33
	
	Suzy Richardson
	Sigara
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	70
	
	Amy McBurie
	Bob
	20
	25.38
	2nd 

	71
	
	Roxy Day
	Chy
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
Class 14: 70cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	42
	11.30
	Ella Jameswinn (J)
	starlight bunny
	0
	14.15
	4th Q

	40
	11.32
	Erin Ingrouille-Kidd (J)
	Oreo
	20
	21.69
	6th Q

	58
	11.34
	Fay Davies (S)
	Poldark
	R
	R
	R

	49
	11.36
	Sarah Whiteman (S)
	Poppy
	0
	12.90
	3rd Q

	48
	11.38
	Ella Garratt (S)
	Olive
	E
	19.25
	E -wrong fence

	44
	11.40
	Rebecca Mehsen (S)
	Navajova
	0
	12.25
	2nd Q

	29
	11.42
	Mark Jones (S)
	Luis De Fontenel
	0
	12.06
	1st Q

	3
	11.44
	Paige Berry (S)
	Alma
	E
	E
	E- missed fence

	71
	
	Roxy Day (J)
	Chy
	40
	20.69
	

	100
	
	Amber Tease (J)
	Dusty
	20
	18.13
	5th Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 15: 80cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	37
	11.55
	Rhiannon Foreman (J)
	Mila
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D

	25
	11.57
	Natalie Harris (S)
	Mabassini
	0
	12.06
	2nd Q

	39
	11.59
	Chelsey Smith (J)
	Scarnagh Lad
	0
	10.50
	1st Q

	36
	12.01
	Rhiannon Foreman (J)
	Oisin
	R
	R
	R

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 16: 80cm Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	Kingsleighs college
	
	
	

	57
	12.05
	Glen Promnitz
	Into the Mist
	20
	18.13
	1st Q

	56
	
	Annie Robertson
	Zidane Mist
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 17: 85cm Plus Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	53
	12.20
	Rhys Hughes (S)
	Macy
	0
	9.63
	2nd Q

	30
	12.22
	Chelsey Smith (S)
	Scarnagh lad
	0
	10.50
	3rd Q

	95
	
	Mark Newson
	Carrott
	0
	9.50
	1st Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 18: Maxi Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	50
	12.30
	Annabel Lee
	Mr Firebird
	0
	11.61
	1st 

	1
	12.32
	Ruby Batt
	Milton
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 19: Maxi Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	Prince & Diamond
	
	
	

	28
	12.40
	Lisa Larghe
	Prince
	E
	13.28
	E – wrong fence

	27
	
	Louise Hitchens
	LSC Diamond
	
	
	

	
	Scrivens Power
	
	
	

	23
	12.42
	Tammie Scrivens
	Campbeltown
	40
	18.28
	2nd

	22
	
	Danielle Scrivens
	Hidden discounts
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	99
	
	Vittoria Panizzon
	Roo
	40
	16.28
	1st 

	98
	
	Carol Lucheschi
	Micky
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	97
	
	Vittoria Panizzon
	Rory
	80
	23.25
	3rd 

	96
	
	Connie Clerey
	Gunny
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